
Sunday

9

2

16
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JUNE 2019 (Theme: * Be compassionate towards environment - Nature is bountiful)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

8

1

6 74 53

1513 1411 1210

2220 2118 1917

2927 2825 2624

                          
End of 
Summer Camp                                                    

World Yoga Day 
Celebration       

MAY 2019 (Theme: * Sacrifice- For the People)

Sunday

12

5

19

26

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

119

3

10

4

7

1

8

2

6

1816 1714 1513

2523 2421 2220

3028 2927

*Labour Day 
  Celebration

 National 
Technology Day                            

  Mothers Day 
  Celebration 
  Half Day

Preparation for
Summer camp

  School Closes For   
  Summer  Vacations 
  (Classes-I to VIII) 
   Movie Day
   PTM-1 (I to XII)

*Tutorial 
  Classes ( IX to XII)
*Beginning of summer camp

Ph.: 0591-2482226, 9897532883, 9634291919 • E-mail: saint.miras.academy@gmail.com
Website : www.saintmiraacademy.com   facebook         : saintmiraacademykanshiramnagarbranch                       : saintmirasacademykanshiramnagar

 

EMDA Y C MA OA RR AI DM AT BN AI DA
S

GE ISDE  PL OW WO EN RK Session : 2019-20

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

14

21

7

64 52 31

1311 129 108

2018 191615

2725 2623 2422

For 1st 
trimester fee 

*School reopens 
for students   

Ram Navami 
(Holiday)

Greeting Card 
Making Competition
(I to XII)

29

APRIL 2019  (Theme: * Cultivate Love for Education)

JULY 2019 (*Gain Education by every means. Let the light of education shine.)

Sunday

14

21

28

7

28

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

64 52 31

1311 129 108

2018 1916 1715

2725 2623 2422

* School reopens for 
   students
* 2nd Trimester fee+
   Annual dues 50%                           

PA-1 Begins
(I to X & XII)

Home 
Assignment 
Submission 

Monsoon Role 
Play (I & VIII) 
Half Day 

Cabinet Sharing 
Port folio

Cabinet 
Canvassing & 
voting preparation

29 30 Social Science
Olympiad (IV to X)
PTM-2
Half Day

Sunday

11

4

18

25

Patriotic 
Competitions
I/H Group Dance 
(Classes-VI to VIII)  
I/H Skit (Classes-IX to XII)  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

10

3

8

1

9

2

6 75

1715 1613 1412

2422 2320 2119

29 3027 2826

Half Day

Last Monday 
of Sawan
Id-ul-Azha (Holiday)

I/H Save Nature Skit 
Prakrti Mahotsav

Class wise sports 
activity (I to V)

Half Day

SEPTEMBER 2019 (Theme:*Always Respect Elders. * Senior citizens need attention love & care.)

Sunday

15

8

22

29

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

75 63 42

13 14

17

12

16 20 2118 19

23 27 2825 26

30

Teacher’s Day 
Celebration

  Grand Parents 
  Day Celebration(Prep.) 
   Half Day 

Mann Ki Baat

Best Out of Waste 
Activity 
(I to VIII)

Pitr Visarjan
Holiday                           

PTM-3
Half Day                                      

NOVEMBER 2019 (Theme: *Be responsible citizens-Awareness of Responsibility)

Sunday

10

3

17

24

Heritage Day
Quiz 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

9

2

7 8

1

5 6

1614 1512 1311

2321 2219 2018

26 27 28 2925

Teacher's Activity
Half Day

Childern's Day 
Celebration
Mann Ki Baat 

Id Millad-un-Nabi 
(Holiday)

Kitchen Activity 
(VI TO VIII)

Result of Half 
Yearly  
PTM-4 

Sunday

15

5 8

29

DECEMBER 2019 Theme: *Do not harm Anyone - Fill this world with love.

AUGUST 2019  (Theme: Patriotism keep your country above yourself .)

16

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

764 532

13 1411 129

30

20 2118 1917

27 2825 2624

Indian Armed 
Forces Flag Day
Letter to Soldiers

World Disability 
Day 

Pre Board-1 Begins 
(Class X & XII)
PA 2 (I to XI) Begins

Pre Board-1 Ends 
(Class- X & XII)
(PA 2 Ends)
Winter Holiday 
Assignment 
Distribution 

Christmas 
Holiday  

JANUARY 2020 (Theme: *We are the Indians first and lastly)

Sunday

5

12

19

26

Lohri

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

76

3 42

1413

10 119

21

28 29

20

17 1816

27

24 2523

1

8

15

22

4th Trimester
fee Install. + remaining 
Annual Dues 50% 

National Youth Day
Swami Vivekanand 
B'day 

Makarsankranti
Holiday

Netaji Subhash 
Chandra Bose Jayanti  

Republic Day

Martyr's Day
Basant Panchmi
(Holiday)

30

FEBRUARY 2020 (Theme: *Courage- Resistance to  fear)

Sunday

2

9

16

23

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Guru Ravi Das 
Jayanti Holiday

Thursday Friday Saturday

75 63 4

1412 1310 11

2119 2017 18

26 2724 25

1

8

15

22

Maan Ki Baat
PTM-5
Half Day

Preparation 
Leave

Annual Exam
Begins
(IX & XI)

Annual Exam 
Begins
(I to VIII)

Annual
Exam Ends
Class- (IX & XI)

MARCH 2020 Theme: Failure is a stepping stone to success.

Sunday

8

15

22

29

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

75 63 4

1412 139 11

19 2017 18

26 2724 25

21

28

HOLI 
Holiday

OCTOBER 2019  (Theme: Cleanliness-Neat to Godliiness )

Sunday

Diwali (Holiday)     

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

11

4

12

5

9

14

7

21

28

2

10

3

8

1

18 1916 1715

25 2623 2422

30 3129

World Elders Day
3rd Trimester Fee

Shastri 
and 
Gandhi Jayanti 

Half Day            

Dr. APJ Abdul 
Kalam  Birthday 
(Student's Day) 
Mann Ki Baat

Mahanavmi  
(Holiday)

Dussehra 
(Holiday)

Diwali Fete
Narak Chaturdashi

Bhai Dooj 
(Holiday) 

Vigilance Week 
National Integration Day
Half  Day

1

1

YouTube

30

17
Mahavir Jayanti
(Holiday)

Good Friday
(Holiday)

Dr. B.R Ambedkar 
Jayanti (Holiday)

Calligraphy Activity

Half Day

31

Envelope Making Activity 
(I to  V)
Paper Bag Making
Activity (Classes- VI 
to XII) 

Budh Purnima
(Holiday)

Summer 
Vacation  Assignment 
Distribution

Teacher's Activity

Movie Day
Class-X

Movie Day
Class-IX

World Environment
Day 
Id-Ul-fitr (Holiday)

Movie Day Class-XII
End of Tutorial 
Classes  (IX to XII)

Teacher’s 
Activity

31

PA-1 Ends
(I to X & XII)

31

Independence Day 
Raksha Bandhan

Sr. Citizen Day 
celebration  
(Old Age home visit)     

Janamashtami 
Celebration
(I to XII)

Janamashtami 
Holiday

National Sports 
Day celebration
 I/H sports activity 
(VI to XII)

9 10 11 

24

  Grand Parents 
  Day 

Moharram
(Holiday)

Anant 
Chaturdashi 
(Holiday)

Hindi Diwas
 Celebration 
I/H Doha Competition
( I to V)

Natak Manchan
(V to VIII)
I/H Hasya Kavi 
Sammelan  (XI to XII) 

Mann Ki Baat

Candle Decoration
Activity (I to V)
Diya Making
Activity (VI To X) 

13

6

Patriotic 
Competitions 
Poem Recitation
(Classes-I to V) 

20

27
Govardhan 
Puja (Holiday) 

4

30

Vigilance Week Vigilance Week

Vigilance Week Vigilance Week Vigilance Week

World Education 
Day 

Ganga Snan 
Guru Nanak B'day 
(Holiday)

Guru Teg 
Bahadur 
Shahidi Diwas 
(Holiday)

10

22 23

31

Kitchen Activity 
(IX & XI)

Christmas 
Celebration

31

Guru Gobind 
Singh Jayanti

Half Day

Wool Activity
(I to V)

Half Day
28 29

Maan Ki Baat

Maha Shiv Ratri
Holiday

Half Day

30

1 2

10

16

23

31

Annual Exam Ends
 (I to VIII)

Classes 
Resumes
Class X & XII

Result 
Declaration
(Classes-I to VIII)

Gift Wraping Activity
(For Boys)(I to V)
Thali 
Decoration 
(For Boys)(VI to IX)
Rakhi Making Competition 
(For Girls)(I to XII)

National
Maths Day

Half Day

Pariksha 
Par Charcha
Contest

Pariksha 
Par Charcha
Contest

HOLI 
Holiday

30

Tringa Food 
Festival 
(Classes-I to V)

Annual Day
Prep. Begins

Annual Day

Result 
Declaration
(Classes- IX , XI)

Inter School
Football 
Competition

Inter School
Kabaddi 
Tournament

(Senior Secondary School Affiliated to CBSE Delhi)

Teej 
Celebration


	1: Academic Calender-2019-20

